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Wettkampf-Nr. 24
100m Schmetterling Männer
Jahrgang 2000

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Markus Engert 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

Jahrgang 1998
1. Paulus Schön 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:07,55
2. Oliver Leupold 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:11,01
3. Konrad Schubert 1998 SVV Plauen 01:33,30

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Maurice Rothkegel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892
Julian Schröter 1998 SC Plauen 06

Jahrgang 1997
1. Paul Hentschel 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:09,59
2. David Ludwig 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:13,56
3. Felix Reinhardt 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:14,23
4. Maxim Davydytchev 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:15,27

Jahrgang 1996
1. Felix Wohlrabe 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:00,60
2. Anton Hähnel 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:04,35
3. Erik Anke 1996 SC Plauen 06 01:09,41
4. Florian Jurke 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:13,20

Jahrgang 1995
1. Vincent Reinhold 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:02,62
2. Tim Seifert 1995 SV Zwickau 04 01:02,97
3. Felix Penzold 1995 SVV Plauen 01:08,81
4. Michael Herpich 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:19,86

Jahrgang 1994
1. Jonas Steglich 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:02,42

Jahrgang 1993
1. Frank Rodigast 1993 Chemnitzer PSV 01:11,57
2. André Eichhorn 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:14,22

Jahrgang 1992 und älter
1. Christian Bauer 1988 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:09,38

Nicht am Start
Eric Wald 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892

Offene Wertung
1. Felix Wohlrabe 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:00,60
2. Jonas Steglich 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:02,42
3. Vincent Reinhold 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:02,62
4. Tim Seifert 1995 SV Zwickau 04 01:02,97
5. Anton Hähnel 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:04,35
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Wettkampf-Nr. 24
100m Schmetterling Männer
Offene Wertung
6. Paulus Schön 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:07,55
7. Felix Penzold 1995 SVV Plauen 01:08,81
8. Christian Bauer 1988 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:09,38
9. Erik Anke 1996 SC Plauen 06 01:09,41
10. Paul Hentschel 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:09,59
11. Oliver Leupold 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:11,01
12. Frank Rodigast 1993 Chemnitzer PSV 01:11,57
13. Florian Jurke 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:13,20
14. David Ludwig 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:13,56
15. André Eichhorn 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:14,22
16. Felix Reinhardt 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:14,23
17. Maxim Davydytchev 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:15,27
18. Michael Herpich 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:19,86
19. Konrad Schubert 1998 SVV Plauen 01:33,30

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Maurice Rothkegel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892
Markus Engert 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Julian Schröter 1998 SC Plauen 06

Nicht am Start
Eric Wald 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892


